
& 83

&

&

&

& 79.13

& 80.13

& 93

& 94

& 84.13

& 87.00

& 90.25

&

&

5'-3" 11'-6" $35.00

8'-7" 13'-7" $43.00

4'-6" 9'-10" $39.00

rev: 03192024

$10.00 ea.

$40.00 ea.

90.38

Faust, Beau Livingston, Gary $40.00 ea.

2024 Meadow Park Men's Club

27 HOLES of W-9 MADNESS
Saturday March 16th - 8a Shotgun start

WEST DIVISION   (0 to 5.62)

LOW GROSS Startup, David Strachan, Kenny $90.00 ea.

LOW GROSS Brown, Jerry Zach, Wayne $90.00 ea.

tie Schierman, Bob Derichsweiler, Joe

LOW NET Rakestraw, Matthew Zech, Brian $90.00 ea.

85

2nd   3rd   4th Whitson, Paul Whitson, Dean

LOW GROSS

2nd LOW NET Hohn, Ryan Parker, Paul $60.00 ea.

EAST DIVISION    (6.0 to 12.75)

2nd LOW GROSS Omtvedt, Mike Naccarato, Jim $60.00 ea.

LOW NET Kudsk, Jordan Meschke, Trevor $90.00 ea.

McLean, Bill

KP WINNERS

HOLE #2 $49.00

2nd LOW NET Stone, Steve Alexander, Troy $60.00 ea.

Wilson, Jasper Johnson, Steve3rd LOW NET

4th LOW NET - tie
Albers, John Doyel, Bob

NOTE: West Division Payouts = 4 Gross & 2 Net/East Division Payouts = 2 Gross & 4 Net   |   All payouts are per player, not per Team

D, Joe

Faust, Beau

Faust, Beau

HOLE #8

HOLE #7

HOLE #6

Huff, Curtis

Parker, Paul

Naccarato, Jim

HOLE #3 $49.00

HOLE #4 $42.00

Osmon, Mike


