27 HOLES of W-9 MADNESS

Saturday March 16th - 8a Shotgun start

LOW GROS									
LOW GROS		WI	EST	DIV	SION	(0 to 5.62)			
	SS	Startup, David		&	Strachan, Kenny		83	\$90	.00 ea.
2nd 3rd 4th Whitson, Par		n, Paul	&	Whitson, Dean					
LOW GROSS Faust, I		Beau &		Livingston, Gary		85	\$40.00 ea.		
tie		Schierm	an, Bol	&	Derichs	weiler, Joe			
LOW NET		Rakestraw, Matthe		new &	Zech, Brian		79.13	\$90.00 ea.	
2nd LOW NET		Hohn, Ryan		&	Parker, Paul		80.13	\$60.00 ea.	
		EA	ST	DIVIS	SION	(6.0 to 12.75)			
LOW GROSS Brow		Brown	n, Jerry &		Zach, Wayne		93	\$90.00 ea.	
2nd LOW GROSS		Omtvedt, Mike		&	Naccarato, Jim		94	\$60.00 ea.	
LOW NET		Kudsk, Jordan		&	Meschke, Trevor		84.13	\$90.00 ea.	
2nd LOW NET		Stone, Steve		&	Alexander, Troy		87.00	\$60.00 ea.	
3rd LOW NET		Wilson, Jasper		. &	Johnson, Steve		90.25	\$40.00 ea.	
4th LOW NET - tie		Albers, John Osmon, Mike		&	Doyel, Bob McLean, Bill		90.38 \$10.00 ea		.00 ea.
				&			70.00	Ψ10	
NOTE: West D	ivision P	ayouts = 4 Gross &	2 Net/Eas	st Division Payo	outs = 2 Gross &	z 4 Net All pay	outs are pe	er player, no	ot per Team
			K	P WIN	WERS				
HOLE #2	Par	rker, Paul 5'-		\$49.00	HOLE #6	Faust, Bo	eau	11'-6"	\$35.00
HOLE #3	Huff, Curtis		8'-7"	\$49.00	\$49.00 HOLE #7 Faust, Be \$42.00 HOLE #8 D, Joe		eau	13'-7"	\$43.00
HOLE #4	Naco	Naccarato, Jim		\$42.00			•	9'-10"	\$39.00